Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pancevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 26
27/06/2021 - 15:25

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl

BABIC, Tasa
VRHOVAC, Jelena
BLITVA, Sara
THORPE, Imara-Bella
KOSOVIC, Jelena
TORNJANSKI, Nina
BELOS, Andjela
DAVIDOVIC, Andrea

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

G.R.

06 PK "Spartak" Subotica

05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
05 Vojvodina

01 Velika Kikinda

05 PK"Spartak" Subotica

05 Velika Kikinda

05 Velika Kikinda

07 PKArena 2015

1:14.81
1:13.72
1:05.90
1:03.62
1:04.72
1:09.06
1:14.06
1:18.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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